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Pilon, Janet

Subject: NO TO MAGOLIA renaming

From: Diane Dent  
Sent: Tuesday, May 7, 2024 9:52 AM 
To: McRae, Angela <Angela.McRae@hamilton.ca>; Gauthier, Matt <Matt.Gauthier@hamilton.ca> 
Cc: Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Ward 4 <ward4@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Ward 12 Office <ward12@hamilton.ca>; 
Ward 13 <ward13@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca>; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: NO TO MAGOLIA renaming 

Good Morning, 
I asked that my name be added to the list of citizens of Hamilton who say NO to Magnolia as for the renaming of St 
Marks. 
I vote for Durand Hall at St Marks ‐a renaming that does not erase our history. 
Thank you..  
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
Diane Gower Dent PhD  
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